

SIGNATURE SUBS

6"
12"

Swipe >>>

Want a 12" Sub? Meal Swipe + \$4 dining dollars

1 BAJA CHICKEN

\$9.99/\$11.39 Contains milk, egg, gluten, wheat, soy
Chicken • Pepperjack Cheese • Baja Sauce
Lettuce • Onion • Tomato **460/920 cal**

3 TURKEY CLUB

\$7.99/\$9.99 Contains milk, egg, soy
Turkey • Bacon • Cheddar Cheese
Lettuce • Tomato • Mayo **560/1130 cal**

5 CHICKEN BACON RANCH

\$8.99/\$10.89 Contains milk, egg, gluten, wheat, soy
Chicken • Bacon • Ranch • Cheddar Cheese
Onions • Tomato • Lettuce **530/1060 cal**

2 CHICKEN CAESAR

\$8.99/\$11.39 Contains milk, egg, soy, fish, gluten, wheat
Chicken • Romaine • Caesar Dressing
Parmesan Cheese **380/760 cal**

4 NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN

\$7.99/\$10.59 Contains milk, egg, soy, gluten, wheat
Chicken • Ranch • Lettuce • Pickles
Nashville Hot Sauce **400/810 cal**

6 MEATBALL

\$7.59/\$11.39 Contains milk, soy, gluten, wheat
Meatballs • Provolone Cheese
Marinara Sauce **730/1460 cal**

MEAL SWIPE OPTION  **Swipe >>>: 6" SUB, CHIPS OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK**
Want a 12" Sub? Meal Swipe + \$4 dining dollars

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. Not a Nut Free Facility. Our fryolator is shared with gluten containing ingredients

SIGNATURE SUBS

6" 12" [Swipe >>>](#)

*Want a 12" Sub?
Meal Swipe + \$4 dining
dollars*

7 TUNA SALAD

\$6.99/\$9.99 Contains egg, soy, fish, gluten, wheat
Tuna Salad • Onion • Tomato • Lettuce
650/1300 cal

8 ITALIAN

\$7.29/\$10.49 Contains milk, egg, soy, gluten, wheat
Capicola • Ham • Salami • Provolone Cheese
Lettuce • Onion Tomato • Oil & Vinegar
Italian Herb Seasoning • Mayo **660/1320 cal**

9 BUILD YOUR OWN \$8.29 /\$12.39

CHOOSE 1 PROTEIN

Crispy Chicken (Contains wheat, gluten, soy)
Vegan Crispy Chicken (Contains wheat, gluten, soy)
Smoked Ham • Genoa Salami
Capicola Ham • Tuna Salad (Contains soy, fish, egg)
Roasted Chicken Breast • Turkey Breast
Italian Meatballs (Contains gluten, wheat)

CHOOSE 1 CHEESE

Contains milk
Mild Cheddar • Provolone • Pepper Jack
American • Swiss • Vegan Cheddar Jack

CHOOSE OF TOPPINGS

Allergens vary

**Subs can be made with*

- Grilled Chicken

-Crispy Chicken

Contains soy, gluten, wheat

-Vegan Chick'n

Contains soy, gluten, wheat

FRESH MADE BREAD

Contains gluten, wheat, soy

White Sub Roll • Wheat Sub Roll
Jalapeño Cheddar Roll
Garlic Parmesan Sub Roll
Italian Herb Sub Roll
Smart Hearty Grain Tortilla
Gluten Free Sub Roll (GF Roll Contains egg)

MEAL SWIPE OPTION [Swipe >>>](#) : 6" SUB, CHIPS OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK
Want a 12" Sub? Meal Swipe + \$4 dining dollars

EST. 1999

Sub CONNECTION

BAJA QUESADILLA \$9.39

Swipe >>>

Contains egg, gluten, wheat, milk, soy

Chicken • Pico de Gallo • Baja Sauce • Cheddar Cheese

White Tortilla 745 cal

CHEESE QUESADILLA \$8.39

Swipe >>>

Contains gluten, wheat, milk, soy

Cheddar Cheese • White Tortilla 525 cal

EXTRAS

Bacon \$2.09

Protein \$2.09

Cheese \$1.99

SIDES

Fountain Drink \$2.25

Lay's Chips \$2.25

Fruit \$2.25

DESSERTS

Chewy Marshmallow Square \$3.59

Chocolate Chunk Cookies \$3.89

Gluten Free Honduran Brownie \$4.75

MEAL SWIPE OPTION : **QUESADILLA, CHIPS OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK**